



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMC No. 5492 of 2025

Daitari Bag

.... Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Joshi, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and another

.... Opposite Party (s)

Mr. S. Devi, ASC

CORAM:

JUSTICE SIBO SANKAR MISHRA

ORDER

12.01.2026

Order No.

02. 1. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 29.01.2026 before the assigned Bench.

(S.S. Mishra)

Judge

Ashok